EXAM_DAY | EXAM_TIME CRS_CDE BLDG_CDE | ROOM_CDE
Tue Apr 14 09:00 ENGL102 A |NEU 9
Tue Apr 14 09:00 ENGL103 A RNT 224
Tue Apr 14 09:00 ENGL103 B NEU 148
Tue Apr 14 09:00 ENGL103 C RNT 121
Tue Apr 14 09:00 ENGL103 F1 'NEU 148
Tue Apr 14 09:00 ENGL103 F2 |NEU 148
Tue Apr 14 09:00 ENGL104 A RNT 122
Tue Apr 14 09:00 ENGL104 B NWB AUD
Tue Apr 14 09:00 ENGL104 C  RNT 121
Tue Apr 14 09:00 ENGL104 CP NWB AUD
Tue Apr 14 09:00 ENGL104 D RNT 121
Tue Apr 14 09:00 ENGL104 E | NWB AUD
Tue Apr 14 09:00 ENGL104 F  RNT 124
Tue Apr 14 09:00 ENGL104 G |NEU 9
Tue Apr 14 09:00 ENGL104 H NWB AUD
Tue Apr 14 09:00 ENGL104 J  RNT 122
Tue Apr 14 09:00 ENGL104 K RNT 235
Tue Apr 14 09:00 ENGL104 L RNT 234
Tue Apr 14 09:00 WRTG 100 A RNT 122
Tue Apr 14 09:00 WRTG 101 A RNT 234
Tue Apr 14 09:00 WRTG 101 B NWB 113
Tue Apr 14 09:00 WRTG 101 UA RNT 125
Tue Apr 14 09:00 WRTG 101 UB RNT 125
Tue Apr 14 09:00 WRTG 101 IN  RNT 125
Tue Apr 14 14:00 ART 232 A RNT 233
Tue Apr 14 14:00 ART 238 A RNT 237
Tue Apr 14 14:00 BUSI421 A | NWB 112
Tue Apr 14 14:00 CHEM 240 A NEU 13
Tue Apr 14 14:00 ECON306 A NWB 104
Tue Apr 14 14:00 EDUC401 A STR PORT
Tue Apr 14 14:00 EDUC455 A STR 231
Tue Apr 14 14:00 ENGL101 A RNT 125
Tue Apr 14 14:00 ENGL101 B RNT 126
Tue Apr 14 14:00 ENGL101 C RNT 121
Tue Apr 14 14:00 ENGL 101 UA RNT 121
Tue Apr 14 14:00 ENGL 101 UB RNT 121
Tue Apr 14 14:00 ENGL 101 UC RNT 125
Tue Apr 14 14:00 ENGL101IN  MUSI 202
Tue Apr 14 14:00 GAME 232 A RNT 233
Tue Apr 14 14:00 GREE329 A NEU 30
Tue Apr 14 14:00 HIST306 A | NWB 104
Tue Apr 14 14:00 HKIN191 A GYM 202
Tue Apr 14 14:00 HKIN280 A | GYM A
Tue Apr 14 14:00 LING310 A CANIL 208
Tue Apr 14 14:00 MCOM 252 A RNT 127
Tue Apr 14 14:00 MUSI 110 A MUSI 201



Tue Apr 14
Tue Apr 14
Tue Apr 14
Tue Apr 14
Tue Apr 14
Tue Apr 14
Tue Apr 14
Tue Apr 14
Tue Apr 14
Tue Apr 14
Tue Apr 14
Tue Apr 14
Tue Apr 14
Tue Apr 14
Tue Apr 14
Tue Apr 14
Tue Apr 14
Tue Apr 14
Tue Apr 14
Tue Apr 14
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15

14.00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14.00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14.00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
14:00
14.00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14.00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14.00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14.00
14:00
14:00

PSYC 301 A
PSYC 345 A
RELS 102 CP
RELS 329 A
RELS 365 CP
RUSS 102 A
SOCI 318 A
THTR 341 A
WRSH 201 A
BUSI 428 A
CMPT 334 A
EDUC 465 A
PSYC415 A
RELS 100 A
RELS 102 B
RELS 102 D
THTR 461 A

18:00 NATS 390 A
18:00 NURS 200 A
18:00 NURS 200 B

ART 364 A
BUSI 280 A
BUSI 280 B
LING 101 A

MATH 320 A
MCOM 334 A

NURS 322 B
PHIL 105 B
PHIL 105 C
RELS 101 CP
THTR 162 A
ART 181 B
BIOL 226 A
BIOL 326 A
BUSI 176 A
CHEM 370 A
ECON 176 A
GENV 121 A
HIST 136 A
HKIN 298 A
HKIN 372 A

MATH 123 A
MCOM 372 A

NURS 342 B
PHIL470 A
RELS 375 CP
RELS 386 A

RNT
RNT
RPC
NEU
RPC
RNT
RNT
RNT
MUSI
NWB
NEU
STR
RNT
RNT
NWB
RNT
RNT
NEU
NEU
NEU
RNT
RNT
RNT
CANIL
NEU
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
RPC
RNT
RNT
NEU
NEU
CANIL
STR
CANIL
RNT
RNT
GYM
GYM
NEU
RNT
RNT
NWB
RPC
RNT

121
122
000
34
000
200
235
234
210
112
13
231
235
127
AUD
121
FH

233
125
125
209
34

233
237
121
121
000
FH

128
21

21

115
16

115
122
125
202
201
41

234
121
112
000
223

37



Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Wed Apr 15
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16

14.00
14:00
14:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
14.00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14.00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14.00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14.00
14:00
14:00

SOCI 101 A
SPAN 302 A
THTR 332 A
BUSI 176 B
BUSI 352 A
BUSI 352 B
ECON 176 B
EDUC 233 A
EDUC 233 B
PHYS 112 A
RELS 272 B
SOCI 210 A
SPAN 102 A
SPAN 102 B
SPAN 411 A
BIOL 381 A
BUSI 176 C
CMPT 166 A
ECON 176 C
EDUC401 B
EDUC412 A
EDUC412 B

EDUC 412 B2

GENV 282 A
HIST 112 A
HKIN 340 A
PSYC412 A
PSYC412 B
PSYC 412 B2
RELS 352 A
SOCI 400 A
THTR 112 A
ART 363 A
BUSI 176 D
ECON 176 D
ECON 275 A
ECON 275 B
FREN 112 A
HIST 371 A
HKIN 260 A
HKIN 351 A

MCOM 333 A

NURS 127 A
NURS 127 B
PHYS 240 A
SOCI 101 B

THTR 161 A

MUSI
RNT
RNT
CANIL
RNT
RNT
CANIL
STR
STR
NEU
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
NEU
CANIL
NEU
CANIL
STR
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
GYM
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
CANIL
CANIL
CANIL
CANIL
RNT
MUSI
GYM
GYM
RNT
NEU
NEU
NEU
RNT
RNT

201
124
127
115
125
125
115
PORT
PORT
13
121
124
124
124
221
41
115
13
115
PORT
127
127
127
223
234
202
127
127
127
122
224
237
233
115
115
115
115
221
203
202
201
233
37
37
146
121
FH



Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Thu Apr 16
Fri Apr 17
Fri Apr 17
Fri Apr 17
Fri Apr 17
Fri Apr 17
Fri Apr 17
Fri Apr 17
Fri Apr 17
Fri Apr 17
Fri Apr 17
Fri Apr 17
Fri Apr 17
Fri Apr 17
Fri Apr 17
Fri Apr 17
Fri Apr 17
Fri Apr 17
Fri Apr 17
Fri Apr 17
Fri Apr 17
Fri Apr 17
Fri Apr 17
Fri Apr 17
Sat Apr 18
Sat Apr 18
Sat Apr 18
Sat Apr 18
Sat Apr 18
Sat Apr 18
Sat Apr 18
Sat Apr 18
Sat Apr 18
Sat Apr 18
Sat Apr 18

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
14:00
14.00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14.00
14:00
14:00
14:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

BUSI 121 A
BUSI 121 B
ENGL 213 A
GENV 356 A
GNDR 105 A
MUSI 225 A
NURS 123 A
NURS 123 B
NURS 123 C
NURS 123 D
NURS 123 E
NURS 123 F
SOCI 105 A
ART 230 A
ART 2308B
BUSI 222 A
BUSI 222 B
EDUC321 A
GENV 442 A
POLS 330 A
RELS 101 C
RELS 101 D
RELS 454 A
ART 182 B
BUSI 454 A
CHIN 212 A
FREN 306 A
HIST 392 A

MCOM 313 A

POLS 250 A
PSYC340 B
SPAN 101 A
MUSI 131 A
PSYC 201 A
RELS 101 A
RELS 101 B
BUSI 245 A
BUSI 245 B
BUSI 346 A
BUSI 346 B
EDUC411 A

RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
STR
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
NWB
RNT
RNT
RNT
MUSI
RNT
RNT
RNT
MUSI
RNT
NWB
NWB
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
STR

MATH 124 A |NEU

MATH 124 B

NEU

MCOM 281 FC RNT
MCOM 281 UARNT

NURS 232 A
NURS 232 B

NEU
NEU

121
121
235
223
224
122
125
125
125
125
125
125
224
125
125
122
122
231
223
223
121
121
124
128
114
127
126
124
201
127
122
237
203
121
AUD
AUD
125
125
122
122
14
41
41
124
124
13
13



Sat Apr 18

Sat Apr 18

Sat Apr 18

Sat Apr 18

Sat Apr 18

Sat Apr 18

Sat Apr 18

Sat Apr 18

Sat Apr 18

Sat Apr 18

Sat Apr 18

Sat Apr 18

Sat Apr 18

Sat Apr 18

Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20

09:00
09:00
09:00
14:00
14.00
14:00
14:00
14:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
14:00
14:00
14.00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14.00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14.00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14.00
14:00
14:00

PSYC 204 A
SOCI 204 A
RELS 102 A
ART 321 A
BUSI 342 A
BUSI 342 B
POLS 234 A
SOCI 234 A
BUSI 370 A

MATH 190 A

MATH 190 B
PHIL109 A
PHIL 109 FC
PHIL 109 UA
ART 250 B
BIOL 386 A
BUSI 381 A
BUSI 426 A
BUSI 453 A

CHEM 112 A
CHEM 222 A
CHEM 386 A

CMPT 340 A
GENV 383 A

MATH 102 A
MATH 340 A
MCOM 231 B

PSYC390 A
PSYC 408 A
SOCS 383 A
ART 370 A
BIOL 104 A
BIOL 423 A
BUSI 363 A
BUSI 363 B
ENGL 290 A

GAME 290 A

GREE 332 A
HIST 108 A
HKIN 277 A
HKIN 375 A
PHIL 106 A
POLS 312 A
RELS 332 A
RELS 465 CP
RELS 475 A
THTR 175 A

RNT
RNT
NEU
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
CANIL
NEU

RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
NWB
NWB
NWB
RNT
NEU
RNT
NEU
RNT
NEU
NEU
RNT
RNT
MUSI
RNT
RNT
NEU
NEU
NWB
NWB
RNT
STR
SK
RNT
GYM
GYM
RNT
RNT
SK
RPC
NEU
RNT

121
121

136
122
122
126
126
115
13

125
125
125
233
124
CONFE
112
101
121
37
124
41
223

41

233
122
202
223
233
41

113

224
16

114
121
201
202
127
235
114
000
37

FH

114
114



Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Mon Apr 20
Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21

Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21
Tue Apr 21
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
14:00
14.00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14.00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14.00

14:00
14:00
14.00
14:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

CHEM 104 A
CMPT 382 A
ECON 102 A
ECON 102 B
EDUC400 A
EDUC400 B
LING 210 A
NURS 124 A
NURS 124 B
POLS 430 A
PSYC416 A
RELS 423 A
ART 490 A
BIOL 212 A
BIOL312 A
BUSI 275 A

CHEM 322 A

FREN 102 A
MUSI 326 A
ANTH 210 A
ART 250 A
ART 280 A
BUSI 275 B
BUSI 318 A
BUSI 324 A
HKIN 446 A

MCOM 172 CP
MCOM 231 A

MUSI 425 A

PHIL350 A
POLS 314 A
RELS 102 C
RELS 340 A
ANTH 395 A
ECON 201 A
ECON 201 B
ENGL351 A
LING 420 A
PSYC 106 A
PSYC 106 B
RELS 272 A
SOCI 395 A
THTR 262 A
BIOL 114 A
BIOL 290 A
BIOL372 A

NEU
NEU
RNT
RNT
STR
STR
CANIL
NEU
NEU
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
NEU
NEU
CANIL
NEU
RNT
MUSI
RNT
RNT
RNT
CANIL
NWB
NWB
GYM
RPC
RNT
MUSI

RNT
RNT
NEU
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
NWB
NWB
MUSI
RNT
RNT
NEU
NEU
NEU

34

21

125
125
231
231
209
41

41

127
126
221
136
37

37

115
41

221
203
237
233
136
115
101
112
202
000
233
201

124
126
148
125
127
121
121
234
221
AUD
AUD
201
127
FH
148
34
13



Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Wed Apr 22
Thu Apr 23
Thu Apr 23
Thu Apr 23
Thu Apr 23
Thu Apr 23
Thu Apr 23

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14.00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14.00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14.00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14.00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14.00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

BIOT 290 A
CHEM 372 A
GENV 131 A
HKIN 492 A
LING 330 A
LING 486 A

MATH 250 A
MATH 310 A
MCOM 471 A

POLS 101 A
PSYC315 A
SAMC 111 A
SPAN 202 A
ART 250 C
ART 410 A
ART 421 A
BUSI 301 A
BUSI 322 A
BUSI 430 A
ECON 301 A
EDUC310 A
FREN 101 A
GENV 212 A
HEBR 336 A
HIST 237 A
HKIN 303 A
HKIN 350 A
JAPA102 A
JAPA 102 B

MCOM 231 C

PSYC 305 A
PSYC310 A
RELS 224 A
ART 181 A
BUSI 231 A
BUSI 231 B
BUSI 338 A
EDUC345 A
FREN 206 A
PSYC 105 A
SOCI 315 A
BUSI 111 A
BUSI 111 B
BUSI 311 A
BUSI 311 B
ECON 311 A
ECON 311 B

NEU
NEU
RNT
GYM
CANIL
CANIL
NEU
NEU
NEU
RNT
RNT
MuUSI
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
NWB
NWB
NWB
NWB
STR
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
GYM
GYM
RNT
RNT
RNT
MUSI
STR
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
NWB
STR
RNT
NEU
RNT
NEU
NEU
NEU
NEU
NEU
NEU

34
13
125
202
118
208
21
128

127
234
201
221
233
136
128
114
101
113
114
PORT
235
234
237
235
201
202
221
221
233
201
PORT
124
136
125
125
114
231
224
41
223
148
148
41
41
41
41



Thu Apr 23
Thu Apr 23
Thu Apr 23
Thu Apr 23
Thu Apr 23
Thu Apr 23
Thu Apr 23
Thu Apr 23
Thu Apr 23
Thu Apr 23
Thu Apr 23
Thu Apr 23
Thu Apr 23
Thu Apr 23
Thu Apr 23
Thu Apr 23
Thu Apr 23
Thu Apr 23
Thu Apr 23

09:00
09:00
09:00
14:00
14.00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14.00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14.00
14:00
14:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

PHIL210 A
PHIL210 B
PHIL210 C
ART 182 A
ART 327 A
BIOL 242 A
BIOL242 B
BUSI 441 A
ENGL 391 B
FREN 322 A
HIST 325 A

MCOM 281 A
MCOM 281 B

POLS 421 A
SOCI 252 A
BUSI377 A
RELS 160 A
RELS 160 B
RELS 160 C

RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
NEU
NEU
NWB
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
RNT
MUSI
NWB
RNT
NEU
RNT

125
125
125
128
237
148
148
112
224
234
124
125
125
126
201
113
125

125

41



